Swimming

Club Points
Session 2

Points are awarded to: All A-D Finals in the evening session will carry points.

Club Points
North Shore Swimming Club 981
United Swimming Club 722
Howick Pakuranga 494
Capital Swim Club 454
Coast Swimming Club 375
Fairfield Swimming Club 355
Aqguabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 296
Jasi Swim Club 270
Agquagym Swimming Club 260
Qeii Swim Club 193
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 184
Enterprise Swim Club 179
Selwyn Swim Club 155
St Peter's Swimming Club 155
Wharenui Swim Club 155
Kiwi West Aquatics 144
Pukekohe Swimming Club 142
Tasman Swim Club 139
Neptune Swim Club 124
SwimZone Racing 118
Hillcrest Swim Club 118
Mt. Albert Grammar 108
St Paul's Swimming Club 98
Raumati Swimming Club 94
Greerton Swimming Club 89
Northwave Swim Club 87
Ice Breaker Aquatics 79
Dannevirke Swimming Club 74
Nelson South Swim Club 74
Swim Rotorua 69
Otumoetai Swimming Club 69

Porirua City Aquatics 63




Heretaunga Sundevils
Roskill Swimming Club

Te Awamutu Swim Club

Liz van Welie Aquatics
Zenith Asc

Parnell Swimming
Murihiku Swimming Club
Ace Swimming Club

Pirates Swim Team
Waterhole Swimming
Papakura Swimming Club
Wanganui Swimming Club
Matamata Swim Club

Orca Swimming Club

Swim Timaru

Napier Aquahawks
Wanaka Swimming Club
Mt Eden Swimming
Whakatane Swimming Club
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Kiwi Asc

Trojans Swim Club

Tawa Swimming Club
Vikings Swim Club Inc
Ashburton Swim Team
Tbss Central City Swimmming

Regions

Swimming Auckland

Swimming Bay of Plenty
Swimming Canterbury West Coast
Swimming Counties Manukau
Swimming Hawkes Bay Poverty Bay
Swimming Manawatu

Swimming Nelson Marlborough
Swimming Northland

Swimming Otago

Swimming Southland

Swimming Taranaki

Swimming Waikato

Swimming Wellington

Zones
Harlequins
Mako's

Aqua Knights
All Stars

63
61
57
57
55
55
55
52
52
49
44
43
39
39
39
38
36
19
15
14

Ul OO N NN

Points

2375
313
1268
680
287
297
213
87
223
94
296
874
831

Points
3142
1798
1770
1128




